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Click here to learn more about becoming a contractor for the Cleco Power Wise Energy Efficiency Programs or click here to start the enrollment process. 

 

2025 Cleco Approved Small Commercial Contractors 

Company Name  Primary Contact  Email  Phone  Website Service Area  
A-1 LED, LLC Bryan McKnight bryan@a1led.net (865) 206-1160 https://a1led.net Louisiana 
Acadiana Lighting & 
Signs  Ryan Manfre  ryan@acadianalighting.com (337) 216-0248  www.acadianalighting.com Louisiana 

Airelytics, LLC Renee Nguyen airelyticsllc@gmail.com (337) 366-7684 www.airelytics.com Louisiana 

Budderfly, Inc. Ashley Brandon incentives@budderfly.com (203) 538-8683  Louisiana 

Donnie D’s Electric, LLC Donnie Darbonne dddelec@yahoo.com (337) 466-3850  Louisiana 

EAG-LED, LLC   Tony Adams tadams@eag-led.com (337) 519-1408 www.eag-led.com Louisiana 

Gridic, LLC Michael de la 
Houssaye michael@electechllc.com (985) 966-1448 www.gridicllc.com Louisiana 

Gulf South Electric, LLC Rex Archer contact@gulfsouthelectric.com (985) 288-5803 www.gulfsouthelectric.com  Louisiana 

M3 Services Joey Indest office@m3svs.com (504) 447-2906 www.m3svs.com Louisiana 
Sharkey Mechanical 
Services, LLC Harrell Sharkey harrell@sharkeyms.net (225) 222-3332 https://sharkeyms.net Louisiana 
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